ART

arlington transit

Effective September 30,2018

Ballston-MU  cenral Library
N
5 2 o ifax Dt Virginia Square-
B g & B Fairfax Dr ) q
s 2 5 ) emu
5 £ z
Y g % =
7] .
\ @, S Wilson Blvd
x -
q w
S 7t st Ballston 2 VIRGINIA
- S
quer £ SQUARE
Arlington Blvd
5th Rd .} S
%
k=] (4
o /90,
2] e
= 7]
= @
7] 3
pe h=!
£ g
3 a
- 9th St Z
Columbia Pike 3L &
4+ %6
% P
X & Army
Sfl  Wakefield Cm/r
NORTH 28 High y
Club
M School
b
Map is not to scale S .
= 3%
] 3
& <
S MY
= = B
(& Capital Bikeshare Station | SHIRLINGTON = B3 shirlington ,
2 Bus Station j
I
y 74
ARLINGTON DEPARTMENT OF \
VIRGINIA ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES
Arlington County Commuter Services Transhordos usando tarieta SmarTrip*
) " Tarifa | Tarifa con |  ART a Metrorail ART a ART o ART
Transfers Using SmarTrip Card* TARIFAS ART 75 Regular | SmarTrip | o Metrorail aART | a/desde Metrobus
Cash | Farew/ ART to Metrorail | ART to ART or ART Adultos $2.00 | $2.00 | 50¢ de descuento gratis
ART 75 FARES Fare | SmarTrip Card | or Metrorail to ART | to/from Metrobus Adultos mayores (65 afosamés) | $1.00 | $1.00 | 50¢ de descuento gratis
LIS $200|  $2.00 50¢ discount Free Personas con discapacidad $1.00 | $100 | 50¢ de descuento gratis
Senior Citizens (ages 65+) $1.00 $1.00 50¢ discount Free (con identificacion WMATA o
People w/ Disailties $1.00|  $1.00 50¢ discount Free tata Medicarc)
(w/WMATA ID or Medicare card) Estudiantes ja_rdin a12 grado $1.00 | Estudiantes desde jardin infante hasta 12 grado pagan tarifa
K-12 Students $1.00 | K-12 students receive the $1.00 student fare only when paying (con ID estudiante) de estudiante de $1 en ART cuando pagan en efectivo, con
(w/school ID) with cash, a green iRide token or a Student iRide SmarTrip card. tarjeta iRide SmarTrip color verde o iRide token color verde.
Transfer costs between ART and other transit systems may vary Costo de transbordos entre ART y otros sevicios de
for using the Student iRide SmarTrip card. transporte pueden variar con tarjeta iRide SmarTrip.

*TRANSFERS MUST BE MADE WITHIN 2 HOURS.

Regular Fares can also be paid with a 7 Day Regional Bus Pass (loaded on SmarTrip), a gold ART token,
or a green iRide token. You can buy tokens or purchase SmarTrip cards and add value or a 7 day pass
to them at any Commuter Store or Mobile Commuter Store, or online at commuterdirect.com.

*LAS TRANSFERENCIAS DEBEN HACERSE DENTRO DE 2 HORAS.

Las tarifas regulares también se pueden pagar con un Pase de Bus Regional de 7 Dias (cargado en
SmarTrip), un token dorado ART o un token verde iRide. Puede comprar pases o tarjetas SmarTrip y
cargarles dinero o un pase de 7 dias en cualquier tienda Commuter Store o Mobile Commuter Store, 0
en Internet en commuterdirect.com (en inglés).



Evg
Monday -Friday s 2 Q@ & N
Northbound S 2 Dog £ I 9
NS SEISCS S O
Lunes-Viernes S5 L JF5E Fy FLs
Direccion Norte ~ @——@OQ——OQ—0O—OQ—0
5:30 5:39 5:46 5:54 6:07 6:10
6:00 6:09 6:16 6:24 6:37 6:40
6:30 6:39 6:46 6:54 7:07 7:10
7:00 7:09 7:16 7:24 7:37 7:40
*7:10 7:19 7:26 7:34 747 7:50
7:30 7:39 7:46 7:54 8:07 8:10
8:00 8:09 8:16 8:24 8:37 8:40
8:30 8:39 8:46 8:54 9:07 9:10
9:00 9:08 9:14 9:20 9:32 9:35
9:40 9:48 9:54 10:00 10:12 10:15
10:20 10:28 10:34 10:40 10:52 10:55
11:00 11:08 11:14 11:20 11:32 11:35
11:40 11:48 11:54 12:00 12:12 12:15
12:20 12:28 12:34 12:40 12:52 12:55
1:00 1:08 1:14 1:20 1:32 1:35
1:40 1:48 1:54 2:00 2:12 2:15
2:20 2:28 2:34 2:40 2:52 2:55
3:00 3:09 3:16 3:22 3:34 3:37
3:30 3:39 3:46 3:52 4:04 4:07
4:00 4:09 4:16 4:22 4:34 4:37
4:30 4:39 4:46 4:52 5:04 5:07

*This trip operates only on
days that Arlington County 5:00 5:09
Public Schools are in session.

5:16 5:22 5:34 5:37
5:46 5:52 6:04 6:07
6:16 6:22 6:34 6:37

6:46 6:52 7:04 7:07
7:16 7:22 7:34 7:37
7:44 7:50 8:02 8:05

5:30 5:39

* Este viaje funci It t . .
los dias que Arlington County 6:00  6:09
Public Schools esta en sesion. 6:30 6:39
7:00 7:09
Bold Shaded numerals 7:30 7:38
are PM Times 8:10 8:18
Numeros sombreados en G 8:58
negrita son horas PM 9:30 9:38

8:24 8:30 8:42 8:45
9:04 9:10 9:22 9:25
9:44 9:50

ART buses on this route are fully ADA accessible with wheelchair ramps, priority
seating and audible stop announcements. Arlington County Government provides
accommodations for qualified individuals with disabilities as described in the
Americans with Disabilities Act. To arrange for an accommodation, please call
703-228-RIDE (703-228-7433),TDD: 711, or email questions@commuterdirect.com.

Check for Snowflakes!

ART bus flags with a blue
snowflake in the upper corner
will be in service during severe
weather conditions.

703-228-R|DE




A4
Monday-Friday g g ¢ N
Southbound A S A N N )
. ES S 8.0 QS g 9
Lunes-Viernes L5 3@ P’ oS L S
Direccion Sur 0—0—0—O0—0—0
6:15 6:18 6:27 6:32 6:38 6:47
6:45 6:48 6:57 7:02 7:08 717
7:15 7:18 7:27 7:32 7:38 747
7:45 7:48 7:57 8:02 8:08 8:17
8:15 8:18 8:27 8:32 8:38 8:47
8:45 8:48 8:57 9:02 9:08 9:17
9:15 9:18 9:27 9:32 9:38 9:47
9:40 9:44 9:54 9:59 10:05 10:14

10:20 10:24 10:34 10:39 10:45 10:54
11:00 11:04 11:14 11:19 11:25 11:34
11:40 11:44 11:54 11:59 12:05 12:14
12:20 12:24 12:34 12:39 12:45 12:54

1:00 1:04 1:14 1:19 1:25 1:34
1:40 1:44 1:54 1:59 2:05 2:14
2:20 2:24 2:34 2:39 2:45 2:54

3:12 3:15 3:26 3:31 3:37 3:46
3:42 3:45 3:56 4:01 4:07 4:16
4:12 4:15 4:26 4:31 4:37 4:46

4:42 4:45 4:56 5:01 5:07 5:16

5:12 5:15 5:26 5:31 5:37 5:46

5:42 5:45 5:56 6:01 6:07 6:16

6:12 6:15 6:26 6:31 6:37 6:46

6:42 6:45 6:56 7:01 7:07 7:16

7:12 7:16 7:26 7:31 7:37 7:46

7:42 7:46 7:56 8:01 8:07 8:16

Bold Shaded numerals 8:10 8:14 8:24 8:29 8:35 8:44

are PM Times 8:50 8:54 9:04 9:09 9:15 9:24

. 9:30 9:34 9:44 9:49 9:55 10:04
Numeros sombreados en

negrita son horas PM 10:10 10:14 10:24 10:29 10:35 10:44

ART buses on this route are fully ADA accessible with wheelchair ramps, priority
seating and audible stop announcements. Arlington County Government provides
accommodations for qualified individuals with disabilities as described in the
Americans with Disabilities Act. To arrange for an accommodation, please call
703-228-RIDE (703-228-7433),TDD: 711, or email questions@commuterdirect.com.

Check for Snowflakes!

ART bus flags with a blue
snowflake in the upper corner
will be in service during severe
weather conditions.




